IIth Product Assembly Instructions

- LCPILAAC

@  D: HexBolts ~ M6*15mm  x 8

(o™ E: Bolts M6*70mm  x 8

@) F: Lock Washer M8 x8

G: Plate Washer M8*@18mm x 16

S~=<._ H: Allenwrench K4 X 1

——>= | Wrench 13 X 1

STEP 2




	Sheets and Views
	Pirate 15-01-2020


